
  
 

Airfield Electrical Upgrade and 
Runway Rehabilitation Project 

Lompoc Airport  
PROJECT NO. FY-20-AP-1 

 
BID OPENING:  2:00 p.m., TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2022 

 

CONTRACTOR BASE BID AMOUNT 

Granite Construction 
P.O. Box 6744 
Santa Barbara, CA 93160 

$5,189,795.95 

CalPortland Construction 
P.O. Box 1280 
Santa Maria, CA 93456 

$5,372,868.05 

Papich Construction 
398 Sunrise Terrace 
Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 

$5,516,243.09 

The Engineer’s construction cost estimate prepared during design and as advertised 
was in the range of $3,600,000 to $4,000,000. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
July 5, 2022 
Attachment 2 
Award for Project No. FY-20-AP-1 

BIDDERS LIST 


